October 30 - November 3, 2023

6th Grade News

Curriculum

Classical Roots: Classics 4-A List Quiz: Fri. Nov 3

Literature: The Children’s Homer, by Padraic Colum

Upcoming Events

November 17 Greek & Roman Day!

November 20-24 Thanksgiving Break

Writing:  Unit Focus: Summarizing a Reference
Math: Dimensions: Decimals Test: Thurs. Nov 2

Advanced Math: Pre-Algebra: Solving Linear Equations, Test: Thurs.

Nov 2

History: Ancient Greece and Rome; Ancient Rome Test: Wed. Nov
15 or Thurs. Nov 16

Science: Unit 2: Exploring Earth: Plate Tectonics — Earth’s Layers

Quiz: Fri. Nov 3

Recitation: “Funeral Oration at the Burial of Julius Caesar”
by William Shakespeare Recitation: Fri. Nov 17

6" Grade Resources:

See www.tcatitans.org for homework, grading, late work policies, poetry, &

classics.

*Please check Infinite Campus weekly for student grades

The North-6th Grade Team:

Mrs. Austin  (Science)
aaustin@asd20.org

Mrs. Hume (History)
jhume@asd20.org

Mrs. Meyer (Math)
mmeyer@asd20.org

Mrs. Valek  (Math)
ivalek@asd20.org

Mr. Plott (Math: Pre-algebra)
iplott@asd20.org

Titan Creed Focus for 2023-2024

Titans take ownership of and
find joy in learning

UNIFORMS
Please review TCA’s newest uniform policies
with your students so that they may be in
compliance daily.

Thank you!
The 6 Grade Team


http://www.tcatitans.org/
mailto:aaustin@asd20.org
mailto:jhume@asd20.org
mailto:mmeyer@asd20.org
mailto:jvalek@asd20.org
mailto:jplott@asd20.org

